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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
19.03.2022 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. RANDVAELI Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.02 579
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:02.02 32.13

2. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.60 537
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:03.60 33.11

3. KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1:04.21 522
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:04.21 33.11

4. SIBUL Krete 09 Yess 1:05.80 485
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:05.80 33.91

5. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.57 468
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:06.57 34.18

6. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.17 456
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:07.17 33.77

7. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.79 443
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:07.79 35.94

8. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.87 442
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:07.87 35.18

9. JAEAERATS Emily-Paerli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.15 436
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:08.15 35.29

10. TAMMIK Susanna Loviis 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.17 436
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:08.17 35.18

11. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:09.04 420
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:09.04 36.04

12. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.20 417
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:09.20 35.06

13. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.43 395
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:10.43 36.18

14. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.01 386
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:11.01 37.00

15. LEVKOVITS Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.62 376
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:11.62 38.34

16. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.74 374
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:11.74 36.48

17. RINK Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:12.09 369
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:12.09 36.73

18. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.46 363
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:12.46 37.05
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 1:12.65 360
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:12.65 37.27

20. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:12.86 357
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:12.86 37.29

21. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.95 356
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:12.95 38.13

22. LAANEMAA Liisu 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.32 350
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:13.32 37.97

23. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 1:13.40 349
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:13.40 39.27

24. OTS Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.90 342
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.90 38.96

25. NOMM Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:13.92 342
26. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.08 340

50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:14.08 38.29

27. HAVAMAA Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.16 339
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:14.16 39.04

28. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.27 337
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:14.27 39.57

29. KOVANEN Ida 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.87 329
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:14.87 38.66

30. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.96 328
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:14.96 38.40

31. SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.14 325
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:15.14 38.98

32. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:15.17 325
50m: 35.72 35.72 100m: 1:15.17 39.45

33. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.20 325
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:15.20 39.81

34. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.51 321
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:15.51 39.36

35. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:16.38 310
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:16.38 40.05

36. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.53 308
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:16.53 39.34

37. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:16.61 307
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:16.61 40.11

38. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.68 306
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

39. KUKK Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:18.62 284
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:18.62 42.12

40. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:18.75 283
41. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.58 274
42. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:19.81 271

50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:19.81 41.78

43. SAEREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:19.91 270
44. DERBJUK Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 1:20.17 268

50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:20.17 42.24

45. SARJAS Laura Rika 10 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:20.55 264
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:20.55 42.95

46. MAMONTOVA Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.93 260
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:20.93 42.92

47. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:21.25 257
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:21.25 41.92

48. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.12 240
49. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:23.16 240

50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:23.16 45.57

50. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 1:24.58 228
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:24.58 44.15

51. KROMAN Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.10 224
50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:25.10 44.59

52. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.42 221
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:25.42 45.55

53. KALJU Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.80 218
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:25.80 46.34

54. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:25.96 217
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:25.96 47.37

55. KARNER Hella Mia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.03 189
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:30.03 48.95

56. IGNATOVA Valeria 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.28 187
50m: 42.48 42.48 100m: 1:30.28 47.80

57. POMMER Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.50 180
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:31.50 48.00

58. TILLEMANN Anne Emilie 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:38.08 146
50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:38.08 53.49
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Yess 1:01.61 591
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.61 31.99

2. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:03.26 546
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:03.26 32.28

3. KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.74 533
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:03.74 32.79

4. ZDANOVA Angelina 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.84 531
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:03.84 33.50

5. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:04.12 524
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:04.12 33.87

6. STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:04.23 521
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:04.23 33.02

7. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 1:05.36 495
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:05.36 34.53

8. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.87 483
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:05.87 34.43

9. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.09 478
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:06.09 34.42

10. KUEPPER Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:06.91 461
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:06.91 33.95

11. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.95 460
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:06.95 35.06

12. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Yess 1:07.02 459
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:07.02 35.22

13. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.18 456
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:07.18 34.92

14. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 1:07.29 453
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.29 35.46

15. TSERNUSHEVICH Milena 07 NRK Kalev 1:08.01 439
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:08.01 34.88

16. JAMSA Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.16 436
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:08.16 35.22

17. IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:08.51 429
18. KUZNETSOVA Olesja 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:08.71 426

50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:08.71 36.14

19. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 1:08.75 425
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:08.75 36.01

20. YAMPOLSKAYA Olivia 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.11 418
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:09.11 35.95



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 19.03.2022 20:16 - Page 5

MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

21. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.34 414
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:09.34 36.23

22. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.62 409
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:09.62 36.21

23. SALA Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:11.31 381
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:11.31 36.74

24. VAEAER Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:11.49 378
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.49 36.87

25. MILLER Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.36 364
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:12.36 37.87

26. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 NRK Kalev 1:13.08 354
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:13.08 38.10

27. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 1:13.71 345
28. ROHTOJA Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 1:14.25 337

50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:14.25 38.73

29. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 1:14.77 330
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:14.77 38.24

30. HAVI Liana 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:15.80 317
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:15.80 39.59

31. KURS Aleksandra 08 Orca Swim Club 1:17.00 302
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:17.00 40.90

32. ZALMANE Ance 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:24.78 226
33. SUHANOVA Romija 07 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:30.47 186

50m: 43.89 43.89 100m: 1:30.47 46.58

Open

1. VAINIKK Annika 00 Spordiklubi Garant 59.46 657
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 59.46 30.78

2. LINT Laurika 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.56 654
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 59.56 30.98

3. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.99 640
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 59.99 31.20

4. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Yess 1:01.61 591
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.61 31.99

5. RANDVAELI Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.02 579
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:02.02 32.13

6. SOKK Laura 05 Yess 1:02.15 575
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:02.15 32.14
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:03.26 546
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:03.26 32.28

8. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.60 537
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:03.60 33.11

9. KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.74 533
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:03.74 32.79

10. ZDANOVA Angelina 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.84 531
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:03.84 33.50

11. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:04.12 524
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:04.12 33.87

12. KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1:04.21 522
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:04.21 33.11

13. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 1:04.22 522
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:04.22 33.36

14. STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:04.23 521
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:04.23 33.02

15. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.94 504
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:04.94 34.36

16. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.18 499
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:05.18 33.87

17. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 1:05.36 495
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:05.36 34.53

18. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 1:05.42 493
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:05.42 34.16

19. SIBUL Krete 09 Yess 1:05.80 485
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:05.80 33.91

20. JUERIOEOE Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:05.86 484
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:05.86 34.32

21. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.87 483
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:05.87 34.43

22. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.09 478
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:06.09 34.42

23. LAURI Johanna 06 Bird Cherry 1:06.34 473
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:06.34 34.49

24. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.53 469
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:06.53 34.67

25. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.57 468
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:06.57 34.18



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 19.03.2022 20:16 - Page 7

MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. KUEPPER Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:06.91 461
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:06.91 33.95

27. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.95 460
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:06.95 35.06

28. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Yess 1:07.02 459
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:07.02 35.22

29. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.17 456
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:07.17 33.77

30. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.18 456
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:07.18 34.92

31. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 1:07.29 453
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.29 35.46

32. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.79 443
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:07.79 35.94

33. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.87 442
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:07.87 35.18

34. TSERNUSHEVICH Milena 07 NRK Kalev 1:08.01 439
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:08.01 34.88

35. JAEAERATS Emily-Paerli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.15 436
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:08.15 35.29

36. JAMSA Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.16 436
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:08.16 35.22

37. TAMMIK Susanna Loviis 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.17 436
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:08.17 35.18

38. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:08.19 436
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:08.19 35.96

39. IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:08.51 429
40. KUZNETSOVA Olesja 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:08.71 426

50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:08.71 36.14

41. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1:08.72 426
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:08.72 35.77

42. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 1:08.75 425
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:08.75 36.01

43. PUNT Gretel 05 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:08.99 421
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:08.99 36.17

44. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:09.04 420
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:09.04 36.04

45. YAMPOLSKAYA Olivia 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.11 418
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:09.11 35.95
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

46. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.20 417
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:09.20 35.06

47. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.34 414
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:09.34 36.23

48. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.62 409
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:09.62 36.21

49. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.43 395
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:10.43 36.18

50. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.01 386
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:11.01 37.00

51. SALA Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:11.31 381
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:11.31 36.74

52. VAEAER Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:11.49 378
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.49 36.87

53. LEVKOVITS Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.62 376
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:11.62 38.34

54. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.74 374
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:11.74 36.48

55. RINK Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:12.09 369
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:12.09 36.73

56. MILLER Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.36 364
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:12.36 37.87

57. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 1:12.44 363
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:12.44 39.99

58. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.46 363
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:12.46 37.05

59. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 1:12.65 360
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:12.65 37.27

60. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:12.86 357
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:12.86 37.29

61. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.95 356
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:12.95 38.13

62. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 NRK Kalev 1:13.08 354
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:13.08 38.10

63. LAANEMAA Liisu 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.32 350
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:13.32 37.97

64. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 1:13.40 349
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:13.40 39.27
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

65. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 1:13.71 345
66. OTS Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.90 342

50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.90 38.96

67. NOMM Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:13.92 342
68. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.08 340

50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:14.08 38.29

69. HAVAMAA Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.16 339
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:14.16 39.04

70. ROHTOJA Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 1:14.25 337
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:14.25 38.73

71. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.27 337
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:14.27 39.57

72. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 1:14.77 330
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:14.77 38.24

73. KOVANEN Ida 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.87 329
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:14.87 38.66

74. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.96 328
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:14.96 38.40

75. SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.14 325
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:15.14 38.98

76. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:15.17 325
50m: 35.72 35.72 100m: 1:15.17 39.45

77. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.20 325
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:15.20 39.81

78. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.51 321
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:15.51 39.36

79. HAVI Liana 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:15.80 317
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:15.80 39.59

80. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:16.38 310
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:16.38 40.05

81. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.53 308
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:16.53 39.34

82. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:16.61 307
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:16.61 40.11

83. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.68 306
84. KURS Aleksandra 08 Orca Swim Club 1:17.00 302

50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:17.00 40.90

85. KUKK Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:18.62 284
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:18.62 42.12
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

86. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:18.75 283
87. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.58 274
88. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:19.81 271

50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:19.81 41.78

89. SAEREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:19.91 270
90. DERBJUK Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 1:20.17 268

50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:20.17 42.24

91. BEZKO Liina 06 NRK Kalev 1:20.26 267
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:20.26 43.41

92. SARJAS Laura Rika 10 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:20.55 264
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:20.55 42.95

93. MAMONTOVA Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.93 260
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:20.93 42.92

94. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:21.25 257
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:21.25 41.92

95. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.12 240
96. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:23.16 240

50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:23.16 45.57

97. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 1:24.58 228
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:24.58 44.15

98. ZALMANE Ance 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:24.78 226
99. KROMAN Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.10 224

50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:25.10 44.59

100. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.42 221
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:25.42 45.55

101. KALJU Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.80 218
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:25.80 46.34

102. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:25.96 217
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:25.96 47.37

103. KARNER Hella Mia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.03 189
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:30.03 48.95

104. IGNATOVA Valeria 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.28 187
50m: 42.48 42.48 100m: 1:30.28 47.80

105. SUHANOVA Romija 07 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:30.47 186
50m: 43.89 43.89 100m: 1:30.47 46.58

106. POMMER Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.50 180
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:31.50 48.00

107. TILLEMANN Anne Emilie 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:38.08 146
50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:38.08 53.49


